myN

Featured

GRUNGE BIG 4 - ALICE
IN CHAINS,
SOUNDGARDEN, NIR-
VANA, PEARL JAM Trib
@ 6:30pm / $16
Ace of Spades, 1417 R
St., Sacramento
Hamilton
@ 7pm
Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco

Magic Fusion Starring Joel
Ward

@ 7pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

Dov Davidoff

@ 7:30pm / $25

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 8pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco

Mystery Science Theater
3000

@ 8pm

Golden Gate Theater, 1 Taylor St.,
San Francisco

An Evening At the Improv
@ 8pm / $22.71

Harveys Cabaret at Harveys Lake
Tahoe, 18 Hwy 50, Stateline, NV
89449

Young Quis 2 Lit B-Day
Bash

@ 8:30pm

Brick & Mortar Music Hall, 1710
Mission Street, San Francisco

Caroline Polachek

@ 9pm

The Independent, 628 Divisadero
St., San Francisco

Magic After Dark Starring
Robert Hall

@ 9pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

2020 SF Future of Comedy
Showcase starring Dave
Nihill

@ 9:45pm / $20

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco

Jordan Carlos

@ 9:45pm / $22.50

Punch Line Comedy Club - Sacra-
mento, 2100 Arden Way, Sacra-
mento

Lucy Liu: One Of These
Things Is Not Like The
Others

@ 11am / Free-$15

Feb 1st - Apr 26th

Napa Valley Museum Yountville an-
nounces the opening of the first
U.S. museum exhibition of artwork
by Lucy Liu, the Artist, Actress and
Advocate. Napa Valley Museum, 55
Presidents Circle, Yountville. info-
@napavalleymuseum.org, 707-
944-0500

Hamilton

@ 1pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco

Mystery Science Theater
3000

@ 2pm

Golden Gate Theater, 1 Taylor St.,
San Francisco

Featured

I
El Dorado Post 119
2020 CRAB FEED
@ 5pm
Annual fund raiser put on
by El Dorado Post 119,
American Legion. Funds
raised are used for Veter-
an's Assistance, College
Scholarships, Boys State
enrollment and support of
local charities. 4561
Greenstone Rd, 4561
Greenstone Road, Plac-
erville. eldoradopost119@-
att.net, 530-626-3956
Queensryche
@ 6pm / $33.50
Ace of Spades, 1417 R St., Sacra-
mento

For event details and
even more listings
visit us online!

For event details
and even more listings
visit us online!
mynorcalevents.com

To List Your Event
Online and In Print

Visit; mynorcalevents.com
Email: tbmenaughton@dailyrepublic.net
Call: T07-427-6943

N

/////] The best place to promote your events online and in print. ////// Visit us @ https://myn

Hunny

@ 7pm

Holy Diver, 1517 21st Street,
Sacramento

Hamilton

@ 7pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco

Editor's Pick

Foreverland (The
Electrifying Tribute to
Michael Jackson)

@ 7:30pm / $14.75

Crest Theatre, 1013 K Street,
Sacramento

Three Tenors! -The Next
Generation

@ 7:30pm / $70-$500

Bay Area music lovers will experi-
ence an extraordinary concert of
passionate Italian opera arias
along with sensuous Neapolitan
songs. Empress Theatre, 330 Vir-
ginia Street, Vallejo. renayconlin@-
vallejoarts.org, 707-346-7328

Dov Davidoff

@ 7:30pm / $25

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco

Kowa with Special Guests
Winnie Wanders &
Kalinders

@ 7:30pm

Brick & Mortar Music Hall, 1710
Mission Street, San Francisco

Mystery Science Theater
3000

@ 8pm

Golden Gate Theater, 1 Taylor St.,
San Francisco

San Francisco Ballet w/
Cinderella-Theater

@ 8pm

War Memorial Opera House, 455
Franklin St., San Francisco

An Evening At the Improv
@ 9pm / $27.29

Harveys Cabaret at Harveys Lake
Tahoe, 18 Hwy 50, Stateline, NV
89449

Dov Davidoff

@ 9:45pm / $25

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco

Hamilton

@ 1pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco

Cirque du Soleil:
AMALUNA

@ 1:30pm

Raley Field - Blue Parking Lot, 400
Ballpark Drive, West Sacramento

Wakey!Wakey!

@ 2pm

Geary Theatre, 415 Geary St., San
Francisco

Sister Act

@ 2pm

Woodland Opera House, 340 2nd
St, Woodland

San Francisco Symphony
@ 2pm

Davies Symphony Hall, 201 Van
Ness Ave., San Francisco

Featured

e

2

Tl £

i %}}M T
"The Devil's Music: The
Life and Blues of
Bessie Smith"
@ 2:30pm / $17.50-$32
Lesher Center for the Arts
- Margaret Lesher The-
atre, 1601 Civic Drive,
Walnut Creek

The Devil's Music:Life &
Blues of Bessie Smith

@ 2:30pm

Margaret Lesher Theatre, 1601
Civic Drive, Walnut Creek

The Big Game Viewing
Party

@ 2:30pm / $40

MontBleu Resort Casino & Spa, 55
Highway 50, South Lake Tahoe, NV
89449

The Ultimate Big Game
Party!

@ 2:30pm / $40

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

Editor's Pick

L’Elisir D’Amore by Gae-
tano Donizetti, Sunday Feb
2, 2020 at 3PM Vallejo CA
@ 3pm / Free-$25

Michael Moran Presents L’Elisir
D’Amore by Gaetano Donizetti
General Admission $25, Seniors
and Students $20, age 11 and un-
der FREE Bay Terrace Theater, 51
Daniels Avenue, Vallejo. events@-
miratheatreguild.org, 510-967-
5476

Magic Fusion Starring Joel
Ward

@ 4:30pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

Magic Fusion Starring Joel
Ward

@ 7pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

Radical Face

@ 7pm

Harlow's Night Club - Sacramento
CA, 2708 J St, Sacramento

An Evening At the Improv
@9pm / $22.71

Harveys Cabaret at Harveys Lake
Tahoe, 18 Hwy 50, Stateline, NV
89449

Mon 2/03

Featured

North Beach Food Tour
@ 11am / $49

North Beach - Sidewalk
Tours, 601 Vallejo Street,
San Francisco

AMERICAN AUTHORS and
MAGIC GIANT - Band of
Brothers Road Show

@ 6:30pm / $25

Ace of Spades, 1417 R St., Sacra-
mento
T
Sacramento Kings vs.
Minnesota Timberwolves

@ 7pm

Golden 1 Center, 500 David J Stern
Walk, Sacramento
i

Tue 2/04

The Legal Forum on
Statewide Privacy
Compliance

@ 8am / $1295-$1595

Feb 4th - Feb 5th

At The Legal Forum on Statewide
Privacy Compliance, you will learn
the ins and outs of how to ensure
your practices align with the
changing laws and how to develop
strategies to keep pace. Hilton
Sacramento Arden West, 2200
Harvard Street, Sacramento. indi-
ana@momentumevents.com, 646-
389-1324
i
Social Media Strategies
Summit in San Francisco -
February 2020

@ 8am / $1399-$1999

Feb 4th - Feb 6th

SMSsummit is the #1 event chosen
year after year by senior-level mar-
keting professionals to keep up to
date on the latest in social media
marketing. Marines' Memorial

Club & Hotel, 609 Sutter Street,
San Francisco. breanna.jacobs@-
gsmiweb.com, 888-409-4418
i
PACT™ Foundations &
Professional Applications -
Sacramento, CA

@ 9am

1601 Alhambra Blvd, Sacramento,
CA 95816, USA, Sacramento
i

Featured

"Tiny Beautiful Things"
@ 7pm / $30-$39

San Francisco Playhouse,
450 Post Street, 2nd Floor,
San Francisco

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 7pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco
I
Hamilton

@ 7pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco
T N
JAUZ - Dangerous Waters
Tour

@ 7pm / $27

Ace of Spades, 1417 R St., Sacra-
mento
i
Wakey!Wakey!

@ 7pm

Geary Theatre, 415 Geary St., San
Francisco
i
"Wakey, Wakey"

@ 7pm / $10-$62

A.C.T.'s Geary Theater, 415 Geary
St., San Francisco
i
Jackie Schimmel: The

Bitch Bible Live

@ 8pm / $35

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco
i
rynx

@ 8pm

Slim's, 333 11th St., San Francisco
T N
Cirque du Soleil:

AMALUNA

@ 8pm

Raley Field - Blue Parking Lot, 400
Ballpark Drive, West Sacramento
i
"Come to the Moon" With
Tony Nominee Emily

Skinner

@ 8pm / $25

Palace of Fine Arts Theatre, 3301
Lyon Street, San Francisco
i

Wed 2/05

Hamilton

@ 1pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco
i
Wakey!Wakey!

@ 2pm

Geary Theatre, 415 Geary St., San
Francisco
i

Editor's Voice

@ 6pm

The Brewery Comedy
Tour

@ 7pm / $7

YOLO Brewing Company,
1520 Terminal St, West
Sacramento

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 7pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco
I T
Hamilton

@ 7pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco
I T
Magic Fusion Starring
Robert Hall

@ 7pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe
Y
Metal Madness

@ 7:30pm

Rickshaw Stop, 155 Fell St., San
Francisco
Y
AMERICAN AUTHORS and
MAGIC GIANT: Band of
Brothers Road show

@ 7:30pm / $25

The Fillmore, 1805 Geary Boule-
vard, San Francisco
i
Wakey!Wakey!

@ 7:30pm

Geary Theatre, 415 Geary St., San
Francisco
i

Editor's Pick
Punch Line Comedy Club
Presents "Comedy
Allstars"
@ 8pm / Free-$9.25
Punch Line Sacramento, 2100 Ar-
den Way, Suite 225, Sacramento
I T
Comedy Alistars
@ 8pm / $18.50
Punch Line Comedy Club - Sacra-
mento, 2100 Arden Way, Sacra-
mento
i
070Shake
@ 8pm
The Independent, 628 Divisadero
St., San Francisco
i
An Evening At the Improv
@ 9pm / $22.71
Harveys Cabaret at Harveys Lake
Tahoe, 18 Hwy 50, Stateline, NV
89449
i

Thu 2/06

Featured

Al

Emperor Norton's
Fantastic San Fran-
cisco Time Machine
@ 11am/ $15

Union Square, Post and
Powell, San Francisco

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 7pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco
I T
Hamilton

@ 7pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco
I T
The Marcus King Band - El
Dorado Tour

@ 7pm/ $25

Ace of Spades, 1417 R St., Sacra-
mento
i
Michelle Wolf

@ 7:30pm / $36

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco
i
The 69 Eyes

@ 8pm

Bottom of the Hill, 1233 17th Street,
San Francisco
i
Steve Trevino

@ 8pm / $28

Punch Line Comedy Club - Sacra-
mento, 2100 Arden Way, Sacra-
mento
I T
Wynonna and The Big

Noise

@ 8pm / $36.50

The Fillmore, 1805 Geary Boule-
vard, San Francisco
i
Lil Tjay

@ 8:30pm

The Regency Ballroom, 1290 Sut-
ter Street, San Francisco
i
William Corduroy

@ 8:30pm

Brick & Mortar Music Hall, 1710
Mission Street, San Francisco
i
Magic Fusion Starring Joel
Ward

@ 9pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe
T T
Lucky Chops

@ 9pm

The Independent, 628 Divisadero
St., San Francisco
I T

orCalEvents.com

The best place to promote your events online and in print.

A Chocolate Affair

Editor's Pick

Napa Food & Wine
Experience

@ 3:30pm / $195

1005 Jefferson St, Napa

Bert Kreischer

@ 7pm

Sacramento Memorial Auditorium,
15th St & J St, Sacramento

Hamilton

@ 7pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco

Magic Fusion Starring Joel
Ward

@ 7pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

Michelle Wolf

@ 7:30pm / $36

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco

Steve Trevino

@ 7:30pm / $28

Punch Line Comedy Club - Sacra-
mento, 2100 Arden Way, Sacra-
mento

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 8pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco

Sinead OConnor

@ 8:30pm

August Hall, 420 Mason St, San
Francisco

Lloyd Cole

@ 9pm

The Chapel, 777 Valencia Street,
San Francisco

Mondo Cozmo

@ 9pm

Rickshaw Stop, 155 Fell St., San
Francisco

Magic After Dark Starring
Robert Hall

@ 9pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

Michelle Wolf

@ 9:45pm / $36

Cobb's Comedy Club, 915 Colum-
bus Avenue, San Francisco

Steve Trevino

@ 9:45pm / $28

Punch Line Comedy Club - Sacra-
mento, 2100 Arden Way, Sacra-
mento

Featured

Secret Improv Society
@ 10pm / Free-$10
Shelton Theater, 533 Sut-
ter St., San Francisco

Sierra Vista Winery's
Valentine’s Mimosa Brunch
@ 9am

February 8th from 9am - 1pm A
warm brunch, a mimosa, choco-
lates and your sweetheart is all you
need for Valentines. Come join us
for our annual Valentine’s Brunch
in the brand new event room.
Sierra Vista Winery, 4560 Cabernet
Way, Placerville. Rhone@sierrav-
istawinery.com, 530-622-7221

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 3pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco

Featured
Rescue Community Center Presents
Crab Feed Fundraiser

Crab Feed Fundraiser
@ 5pm

Crab Feed Fundraiser at
the Rescue Community
Center Rescue Commu-
nity Center, 4180 Green
Valley Road, Rescue. res-
cuecommunitycenter@-
gmail.com, 530-240-5833

St. Mary's 28th Annual
Crab Feed

@ 5pm / $50

St. Mary's 28th Annual Crab Feed
fundraiser helps support our Chil-
dren's Religious Education De-
partment. St. Mary's Catholic
Church, 350 Stinson Avenue, Va-
caville. marth@stmarysvacav-
ille.com, 707-446-1881

Valentine's Tantra Speed
Date - Sacramento!
(Singles Dating Event)

@ 6pm / $45-$100

Tired of swiping? Tantra Speed
Date is the only dating event with a
95% match rate! Meet mindful sin-
gles in up to 24 fun, facilitated
dates. See why singles say it’s like
“Yoga for your Love Life!” Center
Seven, 3101 33rd Street, Sacra-
mento. sacramento@tantrany.com

powered by

El Dorado County Fair & Event Center, 100 Placerville Drive, Placerville.
chocolateaffairedc@gmail.com
The 22nd Annual Chocolate Affair features wine and beer tasting from local wineries and
breweries, delicious samples of food from local restaurants and caterers, auctions, and
raffles are all part of this gala evening. The fundraising event benefits Soroptimist Interna-
tional of Placerville and the El Dorado High Boosters Club.

Blacktop Mojo

@ 7pm

Holy Diver, 1517 21st Street,
Sacramento

Hamilton

@ 7pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco

Swipe Right - Improvised
Dating Show (5 Year An-
niversary!) February 8-29
@ 8pm / Free-$15

Feb 8th - Feb 29th

Tired of the same old dating apps?
Audience favorite Swipe Right is
back, just in time for Valentine's
Day! Join us for a fully improvised
show about the search for
love...and everything else...in SF.
Un-Scripted Theater Company™,
533 Sutter Street, 2nd Floor, San
Francisco. info@un-scripted.com,
415-322-8738

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 8pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco

Luna

@ 9pm

The Independent, 628 Divisadero
St., San Francisco

Kafana Balkan

@ 9pm

Rickshaw Stop, 155 Fell St., San
Francisco

Lloyd Cole

@ 9pm

The Chapel, 777 Valencia Street,
San Francisco

Young Dolph w/ Key Glock
@ 9pm

The Regency Ballroom, 1290 Sut-
ter Street, San Francisco

Luna Plays "Penthouse"
@ 9pm / $30

THE INDEPENDENT, 628 Di-
visadero St, SAN FRANCISCO

An Evening At the Improv
@ 9pm / $27.29

Harveys Cabaret at Harveys Lake
Tahoe, 18 Hwy 50, Stateline, NV
89449

Editor's Pick

Yountville Food & Wine
Tour

@ 11:30am / $189

JCB Tasting Salon, 6505 Washing-
ton Street, Yountville

Hamilton

@ 1pm

Orpheum Theatre-San Francisco,
1192 Market St., San Francisco

Featured

LLEERT & SLLLVENY

Princess | DA

"Princess Ida"

@ 2pm / $41-$44.50
Lesher Center for the Arts
- Hofmann Theater, 1601
Civic Drive, Walnut Creek

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 2pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco

Wakey!Wakey!

@ 2pm

Geary Theatre, 415 Geary St., San
Francisco

The Devil's Music:Life &
Blues of Bessie Smith

@ 2:30pm

Margaret Lesher Theatre, 1601
Civic Drive, Walnut Creek

Cirque du Soleil:
AMALUNA

@ 5pm

Raley Field - Blue Parking Lot, 400
Ballpark Drive, West Sacramento

Crobot

@ 6:30pm

Holy Diver, 1517 21st Street,
Sacramento

Tiny Beautiful Things

@ 7pm

San Francisco Playhouse, 450 Post
Street, San Francisco

Magic Fusion Starring Joel
Ward

@ 7pm / $32-$42

The Loft Theatre, 1001 Heavenly
Village Way, South Lake Tahoe

TOBYMAC Hits Deep Tour
@ 7pm / $19.75-$89.75

Golden 1 Center, 500 David J Stern
Walk, Sacramento

Pinegrove

@ 8pm / $25

The Fillmore, 1805 Geary Boule-
vard, San Francisco

Nightly, the Widife, Sawyer
@ 8:30pm

Brick & Mortar Music Hall, 1710
Mission Street, San Francisco

An Evening At the Improv
@ 9pm / $22.71

Harveys Cabaret at Harveys Lake
Tahoe, 18 Hwy 50, Stateline, NV
89449

powered by Wlmf



